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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Courtney Frerichs      F1519         1/42    5:45       17:50
2     Jacob Holliday         M1519         1/14    5:56       18:22
3     Jonathan Rono          M2529         1/21    5:56       18:22
4     Dominic Dempsey        M1519         2/14    6:13       19:14
5     Daniel Hyder           M2529         2/21    6:21       19:40
6     Matthew McHenry        M14UN         1/38    6:25       19:53
7     Cameron Mansker        M14UN         2/38    6:25       19:53
8     Alicia Wimberley       F3034         1/87    6:28       20:01
9     Jack Gold              M14UN         3/38    6:29       20:05
10    Landon Draper          M14UN         4/38    6:40       20:40
11    Jade Raynor            F1519         2/42    6:41       20:42
12    Taylor Ortner          F1519         3/42    6:41       20:42
13    Tim Draper             M4044         1/25    6:46       20:58
14    Austin Russo           M14UN         5/38    6:48       21:04
15    Regan Pozniak          F2529         1/70    6:50       21:09
16    Dennis Barlow          M4549         1/24    6:58       21:33
17    Amyk. Edge             F2024         1/77    7:02       21:47
18    Amber Clover           F2529         2/70    7:03       21:50
19    Daniel Tardiff         M2024         1/19    7:05       21:56
20    John Boykin            M14UN         6/38    7:05       21:56
21    M.Peter Compton        M2024         2/19    7:06       21:59
22    Kristi Edwards         F3034         2/87    7:07       22:04
23    Zane Schmeeckle        M1519         3/14    7:08       22:06
24    Brent Marcks           M4044         2/25    7:09       22:08
25    Wayne Webster          M5054         1/18    7:10       22:13
26    Owen Fabro             M14UN         7/38    7:14       22:24
27    Eric Holmes            M3539         1/29    7:14       22:24
28    Shelby Ortner          F1519         4/42    7:17       22:33
29    Nathanael Comer        M1519         4/14    7:19       22:39
30    Brian Correll          M14UN         8/38    7:19       22:40
31    Jon Brusherd           M5054         2/18    7:19       22:40
32    Martha Dennison        F3034         3/87    7:26       23:02
33    Heath Johnson          M3539         2/29    7:29       23:11
34    Melea Davis            F1519         5/42    7:30       23:13
35    Hannah Rebmann         F14UN        1/228    7:31       23:18
36    Lacey Johnson          F3034         4/87    7:32       23:19
37    Fernando Cavero        M4549         2/24    7:32       23:20
38    Devin Cavero           M1519         5/14    7:32       23:20
39    Taylor Giger           F14UN        2/228    7:33       23:23
40    Claire Ayers           F14UN        3/228    7:34       23:27
41    Ken Homan              M5559          1/9    7:34       23:28
42    Caity Kilfoy           F2024         2/77    7:37       23:35
43    John Wollard           M6569          1/7    7:37       23:37
44    Nicholas Goodrich      M1519         6/14    7:37       23:37
45    Christopher Smith      M1519         7/14    7:39       23:43
46    Julie Boyack           F2024         3/77    7:40       23:44
47    Alyssa Tieber          F2024         4/77    7:41       23:47
48    Benjamin Martin        M3034         1/31    7:42       23:50
49    Eddie Ruble            M3034         2/31    7:42       23:51
50    Jared Davis            M2024         3/19    7:43       23:54
51    Maya Fabro             F14UN        4/228    7:43       23:54
52    Anna Galligos          F14UN        5/228    7:44       23:56
53    Jared Auck             M3034         3/31    7:44       23:58
54    Olujimi Sode           M2024         4/19    7:49       24:13
55    Mark Plucinski         M5559          2/9    7:50       24:17
56    Cassia Schmeeckle      F2024         5/77    7:53       24:24
57    Chris Norman           M3034         4/31    7:53       24:24
58    Patrick Thomlinson     M4044         3/25    7:55       24:33
59    Lacie Good             F2024         6/77    7:56       24:35
60    Andy Wright            M3539         3/29    7:57       24:37
61    Laurenrose Laughlin    F4549         1/61    7:57       24:37
62    Jacey Noble            F14UN        6/228    7:57       24:37
63    Kevin Tinney           M4044         4/25    8:00       24:48
64    Foley Rovello          F2024         7/77    8:02       24:53
65    Mark Mudd              M2529         3/21    8:02       24:55
66    Cliff House            M2529         4/21    8:05       25:03
67    Corey Matzat           M1519         8/14    8:06       25:05
68    Aiden Demelo           M14UN         9/38    8:06       25:06
69    Richard Miles          M3034         5/31    8:06       25:07
70    Michael Daniels        M3034         6/31    8:07       25:09
71    Ron Edwards            M3034         7/31    8:07       25:09
72    Debbie Flowers         F3034         5/87    8:08       25:10
73    Janean Houston         F3034         6/87    8:09       25:15
74    Kennedy Keller         F14UN        7/228    8:13       25:26
75    Troy Davis             M2024         5/19    8:13       25:28
76    Abby Beaudin           F2024         8/77    8:14       25:29
77    Jamie Pettigrew        F3034         7/87    8:14       25:30
78    Dwayne Walker          M4549         3/24    8:14       25:31
79    Ron Boyer              M6569          2/7    8:16       25:37
80    Trey Taylor            M14UN        10/38    8:18       25:43
81    Scott Taylor           M4549         4/24    8:18       25:44
82    Chad Seymour           M4044         5/25    8:19       25:44
83    Kali Seymour           F14UN        8/228    8:19       25:45
84    Jeffrey Roberts        M3539         4/29    8:19       25:46
85    Tim Robie              M6064          1/5    8:21       25:52
86    Adam Throckmorton      M3034         8/31    8:22       25:54
87    Pam Stangeland         F5054         1/36    8:22       25:55
88    Cory Cox               M4044         6/25    8:22       25:55
89    Report To Timer        F????          1/7    8:25       26:05
90    Melana Wallace         F5054         2/36    8:27       26:11
91    Amber Lybeck           F3034         8/87    8:29       26:16
92    Miku Nambara           F14UN        9/228    8:29       26:17
93    James Edgeller         M4549         5/24    8:31       26:22
94    Stephen Elrod          M3539         5/29    8:33       26:28
95    Tyler Stewart          M2024         6/19    8:33       26:28
96    Laurie Rhoades         F4549         2/61    8:33       26:30
97    Alex Drake             M1519         9/14    8:39       26:48
98    Sydney Cavero          F1519         6/42    8:40       26:51
99    Josh Lashley           M3034         9/31    8:40       26:51
100   Melinda Bartholomaus   F4549         3/61    8:41       26:55
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101   Brian Bingham          M3034        10/31    8:43       27:01
102   Rebecca Rodriguez      F2529         3/70    8:43       27:01
103   Mihane Nambara         F14UN       10/228    8:44       27:03
104   Ron Nimmo              M6569          3/7    8:44       27:04
105   Jason Bekemeier        M4044         7/25    8:45       27:06
106   Lora Essick            F3539         1/68    8:48       27:15
107   Lakin Schulte          F14UN       11/228    8:48       27:15
108   Paul Snell             M4044         8/25    8:49       27:19
109   Thomas McInnish        M3539         6/29    8:51       27:25
110   Nadean Spaulding       F4549         4/61    8:51       27:25
111   Diane Thomlinson       F3539         2/68    8:52       27:27
112   Robert Patton          M4549         6/24    8:52       27:28
113   Kristi Gates           F3539         3/68    8:52       27:28
114   Christopher Brown      M3034        11/31    8:55       27:36
115   Kelley Ricketts        F3034         9/87    8:55       27:36
116   Marty Wallace          M4549         7/24    8:55       27:37
117   Rebecca Pottebaum      F4044         1/53    8:55       27:39
118   Shan Campbell          F4549         5/61    8:57       27:43
119   Katie Levi             F2529         4/70    9:01       27:55
120   Michael Russo          M14UN        11/38    9:02       27:59
121   Jill Vincel            F3034        10/87    9:02       28:00
122   Amanda Ehrhardt        F2024         9/77    9:02       28:00
123   James Dodd             M4044         9/25    9:03       28:04
124   Rebecca Tinney         F3539         4/68    9:04       28:05
125   Douglas McCouch        M5559          3/9    9:04       28:05
126   Brent Woosley          M2529         5/21    9:04       28:05
127   Brian Gray             M3539         7/29    9:05       28:09
128   Amanda Bolin           F2529         5/70    9:07       28:13
129   Lacey Pittman          F2529         6/70    9:07       28:14
130   Steve Saul             M3034        12/31    9:08       28:17
131   Chris Flower           M5054         3/18    9:09       28:20
132   Regina Bowsher         F4549         6/61    9:11       28:27
133   Whitney Brown          F2024        10/77    9:11       28:28
134   Chris Kellem           F4549         7/61    9:12       28:30
135   Sandra Garland         F4549         8/61    9:12       28:30
136   Daniel Shultz          M4549         8/24    9:12       28:31
137   Dee Thomas             F3539         5/68    9:12       28:31
138   Donald Taylor          M5054         4/18    9:12       28:31
139   David Wilcox           M3539         8/29    9:14       28:36
140   Amanda Holmes          F2529         7/70    9:14       28:37
141   Missy Shaw             F4044         2/53    9:14       28:38
142   Teresa Swick           F4549         9/61    9:14       28:38
143   Deb McWhirter          F5054         3/36    9:15       28:38
144   Josh Driskill          M2529         6/21    9:15       28:41
145   William Davis          M2529         7/21    9:16       28:42
146   Jennifer Baty          F2529         8/70    9:17       28:45
147   Robert Goodrich        M4549         9/24    9:17       28:47
148   Diana Griesemer        F4044         3/53    9:18       28:47
149   Rachael Acosta         F2529         9/70    9:18       28:48
150   Sayla Sherard          F4044         4/53    9:19       28:53
151   Norma Gonzalez         F4044         5/53    9:19       28:53
152   Keren Garnica          F14UN       12/228    9:19       28:53
153   Mary Miles             F3034        11/87    9:20       28:56
154   Heather Stewart        F3539         6/68    9:21       28:57
155   Terryw Dill            M4549        10/24    9:21       28:57
156   Larry Williams         M3539         9/29    9:21       28:58
157   Ken Kozlowski          M5054         5/18    9:21       29:00
158   Dustin Martin          M3034        13/31    9:21       29:00
159   Emily Franklin         F14UN       13/228    9:23       29:03
160   Molly Jones            F14UN       14/228    9:23       29:03
161   Derek Henson           M2529         8/21    9:23       29:04
162   David Powell           M3539        10/29    9:23       29:05
163   Bailey Powell          F14UN       15/228    9:23       29:05
164   Jessie Vanloozen       F2529        10/70    9:23       29:06
165   Grant Sparks           M2529         9/21    9:24       29:08
166   Gabrielle Birmingham   F14UN       16/228    9:24       29:08
167   Megan Martin           F3034        12/87    9:24       29:08
168   Report To Timer        F????          2/7    9:24       29:09
169   Kali Simpson           F2529        11/70    9:25       29:11
170   Irene Tobin            F3539         7/68    9:25       29:12
171   Alexander Lopez        M14UN        12/38    9:26       29:14
172   Joyce Fleischacker     F6569          1/5    9:27       29:16
173   Danielle Lee           F3034        13/87    9:27       29:17
174   Nickj Baker            M3539        11/29    9:28       29:19
175   Laura Kovach           F3539         8/68    9:28       29:20
176   Carter Kovach          M14UN        13/38    9:28       29:20
177   Avery Baker            F14UN       17/228    9:28       29:20
178   Carol Spencer          F4549        10/61    9:29       29:22
179   Colby Legg             M14UN        14/38    9:30       29:25
180   Dennis Anderson        M4549        11/24    9:31       29:28
181   Ashley Meredith        F3034        14/87    9:32       29:31
182   Grant Edgeller         M14UN        15/38    9:33       29:35
183   Audrey Garard          F3034        15/87    9:33       29:36
184   Kenzie Bouse           F14UN       18/228    9:34       29:38
185   Kirsten Miller         F1519         7/42    9:34       29:39
186   Stephanie Miller       F4044         6/53    9:34       29:40
187   Jaydon Ruble           M14UN        16/38    9:35       29:40
188   Jerry Bouse            M70UP          1/5    9:35       29:40
189   Kourtney Angus         F3034        16/87    9:35       29:42
190   Kendall Shores         F2529        12/70    9:38       29:51
191   Molly Frech            F14UN       19/228    9:38       29:52
192   Aubrey Klemish         F14UN       20/228    9:38       29:52
193   Cary Ragan             M14UN        17/38    9:39       29:54
194   Darlena Jones          F4549        11/61    9:39       29:54
195   Sandy Ray              F3539         9/68    9:41       30:01
196   Andy Hosmer            M4549        12/24    9:44       30:10
197   Isabelle Mills-Hosmer  F14UN       21/228    9:44       30:11
198   Keith Robertson        M3034        14/31    9:45       30:11
199   Gabriel Austin         M14UN        18/38    9:45       30:12
200   Tony Claassen          M4044        10/25    9:46       30:16
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201   Theresa Taylor         F4044         7/53    9:48       30:21
202   Crystal Shotts         F3034        17/87    9:48       30:21
203   Larry Hoff             M5054         6/18    9:48       30:22
204   Pam Kay                F4549        12/61    9:49       30:24
205   Vaughan Ward           F3034        18/87    9:49       30:25
206   Mayoma Townley         F4549        13/61    9:50       30:28
207   Dan Fox                M5054         7/18    9:50       30:29
208   Andrew Phinney         M2529        10/21    9:51       30:31
209   Blake Bays             M4044        11/25    9:54       30:40
210   Ashleigh Rust          F14UN       22/228    9:54       30:40
211   Eric Rust              M3539        12/29    9:54       30:40
212   Sally Cybulski         F14UN       23/228    9:54       30:41
213   Laurar Ritthamel       F2024        11/77    9:54       30:41
214   Carrie Norrell         F2024        12/77    9:54       30:42
215   Donnie Crandall        M4044        12/25    9:55       30:43
216   Tammy Heath            F4044         8/53    9:55       30:43
217   Kristi Pinckney        F2529        13/70    9:55       30:43
218   Darren Rook            M2529        11/21    9:55       30:44
219   Jessica Merckling      F2529        14/70    9:59       30:55
220   Kellie Deckard         F2529        15/70    9:59       30:56
221   Laura Faulkner         F2024        13/77    9:59       30:57
222   Dana Sherman           F3034        19/87   10:00       30:58
223   Angie Igou             F3034        20/87   10:00       30:58
224   Tara Fleck             F2529        16/70   10:00       31:00
225   Kristin Sullins        F3034        21/87   10:00       31:00
226   Christy Faught         F3539        10/68   10:01       31:02
227   Julie Dipper           F4044         9/53   10:02       31:05
228   Maggie Linn            F14UN       24/228   10:03       31:07
229   Abby Smith             F1519         8/42   10:03       31:08
230   Rebecca Smith          F3539        11/68   10:03       31:08
231   Brandy Msall           F2024        14/77   10:05       31:14
232   Kyle Msall             M2024         7/19   10:05       31:14
233   Lisaharris Harris      F4549        14/61   10:05       31:15
234   Benjamin Arnall        M3034        15/31   10:06       31:17
235   Lindsey Arnall         F2529        17/70   10:06       31:17
236   Aly Faught             F14UN       25/228   10:07       31:19
237   Vickie Hilliard        F5054         4/36   10:07       31:22
238   Jeana Hayley           F3034        22/87   10:08       31:23
239   Julia Scott            F5054         5/36   10:08       31:24
240   Rick Ward              M5559          4/9   10:09       31:26
241   Lisa Blodgett          F5559         1/25   10:09       31:28
242   Ronna Clark            F4549        15/61   10:10       31:29
243   Cassandra Schimpf      F14UN       26/228   10:10       31:30
244   Tristin Reich          F2529        18/70   10:10       31:31
245   Nicole Brown           F3034        23/87   10:11       31:33
246   Beth Helmkamp          F3034        24/87   10:11       31:34
247   Tiffany Slinkard       F4044        10/53   10:11       31:34
248   Abigail Helmkamp       F14UN       27/228   10:11       31:34
249   Marc Snyder            M4549        13/24   10:12       31:35
250   Ashley Snyder          F14UN       28/228   10:12       31:35
251   Eric Dorris            M2024         8/19   10:12       31:37
252   Gregory Beck           M4549        14/24   10:12       31:37
253   Betsy Smith            F4549        16/61   10:12       31:37
254   Claira Hardy           F1519         9/42   10:13       31:40
255   Dustin Davenport       M2529        12/21   10:13       31:40
256   Pamela Hoff            F5054         6/36   10:14       31:41
257   David Hamilton         M5559          5/9   10:14       31:41
258   Rick Wilton            M6064          2/5   10:15       31:44
259   Sandy Jansen           F4044        11/53   10:15       31:44
260   Allysa Bracken         F1519        10/42   10:16       31:49
261   Kayla Goodrich         F2024        15/77   10:16       31:50
262   A.J. Stangeland        M1519        10/14   10:18       31:55
263   April Cole             F3539        12/68   10:18       31:55
264   Chris Altis            M3034        16/31   10:20       32:00
265   Jeff Gibson            M5054         8/18   10:20       32:02
266   Carson Neal            M14UN        19/38   10:21       32:03
267   Kiah Seymour           F14UN       29/228   10:21       32:05
268   Chris King             M2529        13/21   10:22       32:09
269   Liz Butrick            F5054         7/36   10:23       32:11
270   Marilyn Hill           F6064         1/13   10:23       32:11
271   Kasandra Fisher        F2529        19/70   10:24       32:13
272   Fionna Russell         F14UN       30/228   10:24       32:14
273   Kay Walker             F4549        17/61   10:25       32:15
274   Sharon Snavely         F6569          2/5   10:25       32:16
275   Megan Chism            F2024        16/77   10:25       32:17
276   Miles Hamilton         M3539        13/29   10:26       32:18
277   Zoie Hamilton          F14UN       31/228   10:26       32:18
278   Christina Cunio        F2024        17/77   10:26       32:19
279   Savannah Keller        F14UN       32/228   10:27       32:23
280   Mike Russell           M3539        14/29   10:27       32:23
281   Liberty Stafford       F14UN       33/228   10:28       32:26
282   Erinl Naylor           F2024        18/77   10:28       32:26
283   McKae Geromini         F14UN       34/228   10:28       32:26
284   Cecily Cornelius-White F3539        13/68   10:28       32:27
285   Avery Cornelius-White  F14UN       35/228   10:28       32:27
286   Megan Dempsey          F14UN       36/228   10:29       32:29
287   Brandi Sissel          F3034        25/87   10:29       32:30
288   Lindsay Wright         F3034        26/87   10:30       32:31
289   Jessica Boyer          F2024        19/77   10:30       32:33
290   Logan Johnson          M2024         9/19   10:30       32:33
291   Kelly Buxom            F2529        20/70   10:30       32:33
292   Kristina Elrick        F3034        27/87   10:31       32:34
293   Shira Hanson           F3034        28/87   10:31       32:34
294   Jennifer Moist         F4044        12/53   10:31       32:35
295   Kasey Kersey           F2529        21/70   10:31       32:36
296   Casey Morrow           F2024        20/77   10:32       32:37
297   Becky Cumley           F4549        18/61   10:32       32:38
298   Missy Bracker          F4044        13/53   10:32       32:39
299   Doug Neidigh           M4044        13/25   10:33       32:40
300   Jessica Neidigh        F14UN       37/228   10:33       32:41
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301   Karen Noble            F5054         8/36   10:33       32:41
302   Marcene Anderson       F4549        19/61   10:34       32:43
303   Emily Teson            F2024        21/77   10:34       32:44
304   Lana Driskill          F2529        22/70   10:34       32:44
305   Jeremy Shipley         M3539        15/29   10:34       32:45
306   Abby Heidemann         F14UN       38/228   10:35       32:47
307   Rachel Burbridge       F2529        23/70   10:35       32:49
308   Stacia Bolinger        F1519        11/42   10:36       32:51
309   Tara Hein              F3034        29/87   10:36       32:51
310   Heather Cribbs         F3034        30/87   10:36       32:51
311   Madison Mitchell       F14UN       39/228   10:36       32:52
312   Jennifer Mitchell      F3539        14/68   10:37       32:52
313   Brenda Alexander       F5054         9/36   10:38       32:55
314   Lisa King              F4044        14/53   10:38       32:56
315   Kelsey Maurer          F2024        22/77   10:38       32:56
316   Sherry Webb            F4549        20/61   10:38       32:57
317   Hannah Bollenbach      F3539        15/68   10:40       33:02
318   Monica Wingert         F4044        15/53   10:40       33:04
319   Kelly Risby            F2529        24/70   10:40       33:04
320   Christopher Hoffman    M3034        17/31   10:41       33:06
321   Teri Myers             F5054        10/36   10:41       33:06
322   Wendell Jones          M70UP          2/5   10:42       33:10
323   Kris Gamble            M3034        18/31   10:43       33:11
324   Connie Marcil          F3034        31/87   10:43       33:12
325   Stephanie York         F2529        25/70   10:44       33:17
326   Brad Risby             M3034        19/31   10:45       33:19
327   Ann Heidemann          F4044        16/53   10:45       33:19
328   Greg Gaisford          M5559          6/9   10:45       33:19
329   Phil Rogers            M4549        15/24   10:46       33:22
330   Nicole Clark           F2529        26/70   10:46       33:22
331   Laken Miller           F2024        23/77   10:46       33:22
332   Ruth Haley             F5559         2/25   10:47       33:23
333   Amy Linn               F3539        16/68   10:47       33:24
334   Jackie Pence           F14UN       40/228   10:47       33:24
335   Zoe Linn               F14UN       41/228   10:47       33:25
336   Kelseys Krekelev       F1519        12/42   10:48       33:28
337   Megan Walker           F2024        24/77   10:48       33:29
338   Abby Wade              F14UN       42/228   10:49       33:32
339   Abigail Majerus        F1519        13/42   10:49       33:32
340   Arina Patillo          F14UN       43/228   10:49       33:32
341   Angela Havens          F3539        17/68   10:50       33:34
342   Tatum Havens           F14UN       44/228   10:50       33:34
343   Donna Webb             F4549        21/61   10:53       33:44
344   Olyvia Brinkmann       F14UN       45/228   10:53       33:44
345   Missy Brinkmann        F4044        17/53   10:53       33:44
346   Cindy Redding          F5559         3/25   10:54       33:48
347   Tanna Allen            F3539        18/68   10:55       33:48
348   Report To Timer        F????          3/7   10:55       33:49
349   Report To Timer        F????          4/7   10:55       33:49
350   Michellle Givens       F3034        32/87   10:55       33:50
351   Robin Cavero           F4549        22/61   10:55       33:50
352   Jennifer Mortimer      F4044        18/53   10:56       33:54
353   Katie Schultz          F????          5/7   10:58       33:58
354   Bradleyoli Weimer      F14UN       46/228   10:58       33:58
355   Alice Weimer           F3539        19/68   10:58       33:58
356   Audrey Benedict        F4549        23/61   10:59       34:01
357   Emily McCord           F14UN       47/228   10:59       34:02
358   Gary Dove              M3034        20/31   10:59       34:02
359   Lexi Bryant            F14UN       48/228   10:59       34:02
360   Anne Pinkerton         F3539        20/68   10:59       34:02
361   Lisa Buck              F2024        25/77   10:59       34:03
362   Lindsay Fassero        F2529        27/70   10:59       34:03
363   Clay Franklin          M5054         9/18   11:00       34:05
364   Amber Holcomb          F3034        33/87   11:00       34:06
365   Jasmine Willis         F2529        28/70   11:00       34:06
366   Paula Rogers           F4044        19/53   11:01       34:07
367   Robert Hays            M4044        14/25   11:02       34:10
368   Caroline Griesemer     F5054        11/36   11:02       34:11
369   Mary Faulkner          F4549        24/61   11:02       34:11
370   Jennifer Reeder        F1519        14/42   11:02       34:12
371   Wendy Dietzman         F4549        25/61   11:03       34:13
372   Taylor Collins         F14UN       49/228   11:03       34:14
373   Alana Larmar           F14UN       50/228   11:03       34:14
374   Clintr Griffith        M3539        16/29   11:04       34:18
375   Kathleen MacKenzie     F2024        26/77   11:04       34:18
376   Lillian Griffith       F14UN       51/228   11:04       34:18
377   Nicollette Cox         F2024        27/77   11:04       34:18
378   Anna Cary              F1519        15/42   11:05       34:22
379   Barb Merckling         F5054        12/36   11:08       34:28
380   Mike Edwards           M6569          4/7   11:08       34:31
381   Frank English          M3034        21/31   11:09       34:31
382   Kristy Deeds           F2529        29/70   11:09       34:33
383   Kimberly Carlin        F2529        30/70   11:09       34:34
384   Daniela Buvat De Virgi F1519        16/42   11:10       34:36
385   Kayla Key              F14UN       52/228   11:10       34:37
386   Robert Hilton          M4549        16/24   11:13       34:44
387   Susan Selsor           F3539        21/68   11:13       34:44
388   Wendy Gayer            F3539        22/68   11:13       34:45
389   Sarah Allen            F14UN       53/228   11:13       34:45
390   Dylan Ford             M14UN        20/38   11:15       34:50
391   Gabrielle Rogers       F2024        28/77   11:15       34:50
392   David Oconner          M5054        10/18   11:15       34:51
393   Gabreal Reece          M3034        22/31   11:15       34:51
394   Trinity Reece          F14UN       54/228   11:15       34:52
395   Evelyn Arnall          F4549        26/61   11:16       34:56
396   Macy Deweerd           F14UN       55/228   11:18       34:59
397   Chandi Deweerd         F3539        23/68   11:18       34:59
398   Chezneyn Shorthose     F1519        17/42   11:20       35:06
399   Trent Chance           M3034        23/31   11:21       35:09
400   Claire Hulett          F2024        29/77   11:22       35:12
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401   Pamela Bertels         F1519        18/42   11:22       35:14
402   Brenda O'Conner        F4549        27/61   11:23       35:15
403   Vickyl Hood            F5054        13/36   11:23       35:17
404   Lori Cubel             F4044        20/53   11:23       35:18
405   Jessie Hood            F14UN       56/228   11:24       35:18
406   Paula Thompson         F4549        28/61   11:24       35:19
407   Jennifer Rodick        F3034        34/87   11:26       35:26
408   Sarah Camp             F3539        24/68   11:29       35:35
409   Bryce Werhan           M4549        17/24   11:29       35:35
410   George Demelo          M4044        15/25   11:30       35:37
411   Christin McLemore      F3034        35/87   11:30       35:37
412   Scott Peebles          M3034        24/31   11:30       35:39
413   Montana Peebles        M14UN        21/38   11:31       35:40
414   Maryjane Norris        F4044        21/53   11:32       35:44
415   Erica Thacker          F3034        36/87   11:32       35:44
416   Caitlyn Cook           F14UN       57/228   11:34       35:49
417   Kyla Fieth             F1519        19/42   11:34       35:50
418   Jen Ostergren          F3034        37/87   11:34       35:50
419   Alyssa Johnson         F14UN       58/228   11:34       35:50
420   Jesse Parrish          F14UN       59/228   11:34       35:51
421   Ashley Pilant          F2529        31/70   11:34       35:51
422   Rick Jay               M6569          5/7   11:35       35:53
423   Chad Klineline         M3034        25/31   11:35       35:53
424   Johnd Sims             M3539        17/29   11:35       35:54
425   Cathy Bliss            F3539        25/68   11:36       35:56
426   Chelbie Shouse         F14UN       60/228   11:36       35:58
427   Angela Stevens         F2024        30/77   11:37       35:58
428   Katie Gilstrap         F2024        31/77   11:38       36:02
429   Alex Pyles             F1519        20/42   11:39       36:04
430   Joan Kelly-Burke       F5559         4/25   11:39       36:06
431   McKayla Stoddard       F14UN       61/228   11:39       36:06
432   Summer Kern            F3034        38/87   11:40       36:10
433   Ava Caron              F14UN       62/228   11:41       36:11
434   Alexander Hertzog      M3034        26/31   11:41       36:12
435   Lances Robbins         M4044        16/25   11:41       36:13
436   McKenzie Robbins       F14UN       63/228   11:41       36:14
437   Stacie Caron           F4044        22/53   11:42       36:14
438   Trinity Schupp         F14UN       64/228   11:42       36:14
439   Christi Schupp         F3539        26/68   11:42       36:14
440   Hayden Harrison        M4549        18/24   11:42       36:15
441   Timothy Wagner         M5559          7/9   11:42       36:16
442   Amy Erickson           F3539        27/68   11:43       36:17
443   Jeff Smith             M5054        11/18   11:43       36:18
444   Julie Smith            F14UN       65/228   11:43       36:18
445   Richard Vandegevel     M4044        17/25   11:43       36:18
446   Else Vandegevel        F4549        29/61   11:44       36:22
447   Ashley Dudeck          F2024        32/77   11:44       36:23
448   Olivia Shelton         F14UN       66/228   11:48       36:33
449   Simeonj Shelton        M3539        18/29   11:48       36:33
450   James May              M2529        14/21   11:50       36:41
451   Ashley Cubel           F2024        33/77   11:51       36:42
452   Rebecca Drews-Mcgovern F3539        28/68   11:51       36:42
453   Melissa McHenry        F2529        32/70   11:51       36:43
454   Joyce Terveen          F5054        14/36   11:53       36:49
455   Misora Nambara         F14UN       67/228   11:53       36:50
456   Amika Nambara          F3034        39/87   11:53       36:50
457   Mikalah Schafer        F14UN       68/228   11:55       36:56
458   Jacklyn Gates          F14UN       69/228   11:56       36:57
459   Emalee Fries           F1519        21/42   11:58       37:04
460   Kay Litty              F5054        15/36   11:58       37:04
461   Meghann Hickson        F2024        34/77   11:59       37:08
462   Mikaela Sherrod        F14UN       70/228   11:59       37:08
463   Kelly Sherrod          F2529        33/70   11:59       37:08
464   Justin Happel          M2529        15/21   12:00       37:10
465   Autumn Lopez           F14UN       71/228   12:00       37:12
466   Stacey Wadw            F4044        23/53   12:00       37:12
467   Susan Sawinski         F4549        30/61   12:01       37:13
468   Georgetta Mease        F5054        16/36   12:01       37:13
469   Jason Garrett          M4044        18/25   12:01       37:14
470   Emily Harper           F14UN       72/228   12:01       37:14
471   Jeanine Atwell         F4044        24/53   12:01       37:14
472   Hank Benedict          M5054        12/18   12:02       37:18
473   Kelli Snyder           F4549        31/61   12:03       37:20
474   Marilyn Grier          F6569          3/5   12:03       37:20
475   Sophie Dawson          F14UN       73/228   12:03       37:20
476   Alyson Baker           F2529        34/70   12:04       37:23
477   Doris Plaster          F4549        32/61   12:04       37:24
478   Sherih Gray            F4044        25/53   12:05       37:28
479   Emma Gray              F14UN       74/228   12:06       37:28
480   Kiana Richards         F14UN       75/228   12:06       37:29
481   Jenny Rosen            F2024        35/77   12:06       37:31
482   George Arquitt         M4044        19/25   12:08       37:34
483   Oliver Crosby          M14UN        22/38   12:08       37:36
484   Ruth Coyne             F4549        33/61   12:08       37:36
485   Chuck Coyne            M4549        19/24   12:08       37:37
486   Elaine Westmeyer       F6064         2/13   12:08       37:37
487   Jessi Hawkins          F3034        40/87   12:09       37:38
488   Kendra Cunegin         F2529        35/70   12:10       37:42
489   Nyah Claybaker         F14UN       76/228   12:11       37:45
490   Melinda Moad           F3539        29/68   12:11       37:45
491   Christy Claybaker      F3539        30/68   12:11       37:45
492   Robert Moore           M????          1/2   12:11       37:46
493   Paige Moore            F14UN       77/228   12:11       37:46
494   Curtis Claybaker       M3539        19/29   12:12       37:47
495   Kristin Hogan          F2529        36/70   12:12       37:47
496   Tijuana Julian         F5054        17/36   12:13       37:51
497   Karen Erickson         F4549        34/61   12:13       37:51
498   Jack Rice              M6064          3/5   12:15       37:57
499   Katie Dawes            F2529        37/70   12:15       37:58
500   Craig Kelsay           M3539        20/29   12:15       37:58
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501   Kay Turner-Forsyth     F5559         5/25   12:18       38:06
502   Amandam Dixon          F3539        31/68   12:18       38:07
503   Katherine Arquitt      F14UN       78/228   12:21       38:16
504   Chris Pelak            M4549        20/24   12:21       38:17
505   Pelak Grace            F14UN       79/228   12:21       38:17
506   Cynthia Matzat         F4044        26/53   12:24       38:24
507   Joseph Meystrik        M6064          4/5   12:26       38:31
508   Ashley Lopez           F14UN       80/228   12:27       38:34
509   Lorettas Parks         F4044        27/53   12:27       38:34
510   Angela Hoffman         F4044        28/53   12:27       38:35
511   Melanie Lopez          F3034        41/87   12:27       38:35
512   Mavis Parks            F14UN       81/228   12:27       38:35
513   Corey Hoffman          M2024        10/19   12:27       38:35
514   Olivia Dixon           F14UN       82/228   12:30       38:44
515   Dylan Ringer           F14UN       83/228   12:30       38:44
516   Catherine Goodspeed    F2024        36/77   12:30       38:45
517   Brianm Birmingham      M3539        21/29   12:32       38:50
518   Sophia Birmingham      F14UN       84/228   12:32       38:51
519   Caleb Lowe             M14UN        23/38   12:33       38:53
520   Jackie Stone           F3034        42/87   12:35       38:59
521   Rachel Stone           F14UN       85/228   12:35       38:59
522   Stacy Strawn           F3539        32/68   12:36       39:01
523   Hannah Lowe            F1519        22/42   12:36       39:03
524   Elysem Coulter         F2024        37/77   12:36       39:03
525   Ella Tomko             F14UN       86/228   12:36       39:03
526   Dennise Dunaway        F5559         6/25   12:37       39:06
527   Debbie Maurer          F4549        35/61   12:38       39:09
528   Megan Juliette         F2529        38/70   12:39       39:13
529   Renea Daniels          F3034        43/87   12:39       39:13
530   Kimberly Kerr          F14UN       87/228   12:40       39:14
531   Mallory Montgomery     F14UN       88/228   12:40       39:14
532   Keely Roberts          F14UN       89/228   12:40       39:14
533   Amber Gibbs            F14UN       90/228   12:40       39:15
534   Amber Collier          F3034        44/87   12:40       39:15
535   Jennifer Daniels       F5559         7/25   12:40       39:15
536   Brad Smith             M3034        27/31   12:40       39:15
537   Jordan Kerr            M14UN        24/38   12:40       39:16
538   Sarah Smith            F3034        45/87   12:40       39:16
539   Stephanie Ellison      F3034        46/87   12:40       39:16
540   Nicole Kerr            F2529        39/70   12:41       39:17
541   Amabel Ruiz            F2529        40/70   12:41       39:18
542   Jane Cowden            F4044        29/53   12:41       39:19
543   Eve Manary             F14UN       91/228   12:41       39:19
544   Cole Jenkins           M1519        11/14   12:41       39:19
545   Jordan Lippert         F1519        23/42   12:42       39:21
546   Michele Lee            F14UN       92/228   12:42       39:22
547   Douglas Jenkins        M5054        13/18   12:44       39:27
548   Kimber Scott           F4549        36/61   12:46       39:32
549   Carol Mullins          F5559         8/25   12:46       39:32
550   Jill Kleier            F4044        30/53   12:46       39:33
551   Cecily Compton         F2529        41/70   12:46       39:34
552   Nikolina Tzaneva       F2529        42/70   12:47       39:36
553   Joyce May              F6064         3/13   12:48       39:41
554   Michelle Hunter        F4044        31/53   12:49       39:42
555   Emma Schoeller         F14UN       93/228   12:49       39:42
556   Gina Hinds             F5054        18/36   12:49       39:44
557   Shawna Miller          F3034        47/87   12:49       39:44
558   Kimberley Wray         F4549        37/61   12:51       39:48
559   Chelsea Prall          F2024        38/77   12:51       39:49
560   Hannah Tennison        F2024        39/77   12:51       39:50
561   Tayleigh Wiles         F14UN       94/228   12:52       39:54
562   Amanda Werhan          F4044        32/53   12:53       39:55
563   Shayla Bernelis        F2529        43/70   12:53       39:56
564   Sarah Boyd             F3034        48/87   12:54       39:59
565   Michelle West          F3539        33/68   12:55       40:02
566   Sheila Samek           F3034        49/87   12:55       40:02
567   Christine Gibbs        F14UN       95/228   12:55       40:03
568   Hayley McDonald        F14UN       96/228   12:55       40:03
569   Katy Disinger          F3034        50/87   12:56       40:05
570   Austin Kendall         M14UN        25/38   12:59       40:13
571   Caden Kendall          M14UN        26/38   13:02       40:23
572   Courtney Smith         F2529        44/70   13:02       40:23
573   Lilah Kaira            F14UN       97/228   13:02       40:24
574   Jennifer Kendall       F3034        51/87   13:03       40:26
575   Devin Paynter          M14UN        27/38   13:03       40:27
576   Anita Wiles            F3539        34/68   13:03       40:27
577   Shelly Willoughby      F4044        33/53   13:05       40:33
578   Liatris Parker-Reece   F14UN       98/228   13:05       40:34
579   Gene Ogle              M5559          8/9   13:06       40:37
580   Kim Chappell           F4549        38/61   13:06       40:37
581   Marshac Pool           F6064         4/13   13:07       40:37
582   Camben Pool            M14UN        28/38   13:07       40:37
583   Brian Paynter          M3539        22/29   13:07       40:38
584   Judi Wagner            F5559         9/25   13:07       40:38
585   Stefanie McKoy         F2529        45/70   13:07       40:40
586   Paige Harris           F14UN       99/228   13:07       40:40
587   Warren Harris          M4549        21/24   13:07       40:40
588   Hannah Eatherly        F14UN      100/228   13:08       40:40
589   Michael Eatherly       M4044        20/25   13:08       40:41
590   Jeff McMullen          M4549        22/24   13:08       40:41
591   Sam Williams           M1519        12/14   13:08       40:42
592   Jessie McMullen        F2024        40/77   13:08       40:42
593   Heather Parker         F3539        35/68   13:09       40:45
594   Gretta Green           F4549        39/61   13:10       40:48
595   Katlynn Neal           F14UN      101/228   13:10       40:49
596   Jennifer Conway        F2529        46/70   13:12       40:54
597   Wendy Helbig           F4549        40/61   13:15       41:04
598   Bunny Gilchrist        F5054        19/36   13:16       41:05
599   Greg Helbig            M4549        23/24   13:16       41:06
600   Abigail Bell           F2024        41/77   13:16       41:07
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601   Adamd Gainer           M3539        23/29   13:16       41:07
602   Autumn Crabtree        F14UN      102/228   13:16       41:08
603   Lauren Skornia         F1519        24/42   13:16       41:08
604   Zach Gillis            M1519        13/14   13:17       41:09
605   Ryanr Saner            M3539        24/29   13:17       41:09
606   Christy Stephens       F5054        20/36   13:17       41:11
607   Keirah Gainer          F14UN      103/228   13:19       41:15
608   Ansley Arquitt         F14UN      104/228   13:19       41:17
609   Amber Tenay            F2529        47/70   13:21       41:23
610   Abbigail Suess         F2024        42/77   13:22       41:25
611   Alyssa Ilgenfritz      F1519        25/42   13:22       41:26
612   Sophia Smith           F14UN      105/228   13:22       41:26
613   Taryn Hotz             F1519        26/42   13:22       41:27
614   Tj Stevens             M2024        11/19   13:23       41:27
615   Aleah Stevens          F14UN      106/228   13:23       41:27
616   Samanthaa Herbergs     F1519        27/42   13:23       41:28
617   Alyssa Diers           F14UN      107/228   13:23       41:29
618   Jill Geromini          F4044        34/53   13:24       41:32
619   Jozie Geromini         F14UN      108/228   13:24       41:32
620   Madelinek Tucker       F2024        43/77   13:25       41:33
621   Dereka Bremer          M2024        12/19   13:27       41:40
622   Judy Shoults           F5559        10/25   13:27       41:40
623   Stephanie Bernelis     F3034        52/87   13:28       41:45
624   Jacob Bernelis         M3034        28/31   13:29       41:45
625   Jacie Custer           F14UN      109/228   13:31       41:54
626   Kandice Custer         F3539        36/68   13:31       41:55
627   Carrie Arquitt         F4044        35/53   13:33       41:58
628   Emily Self             F3034        53/87   13:34       42:02
629   Victoria Irvine        F3034        54/87   13:36       42:08
630   Brooke Bobbitt         F14UN      110/228   13:36       42:08
631   Michelled Kleier       F3034        55/87   13:41       42:24
632   Calley Brunk           F14UN      111/228   13:41       42:25
633   Maggie Floyd           F2529        48/70   13:42       42:27
634   Nicole Nielsen         F2529        49/70   13:42       42:27
635   Rob Rush               M4044        21/25   13:46       42:41
636   Austin Rush            M14UN        29/38   13:47       42:42
637   Angie Rush             F4044        36/53   13:47       42:42
638   Catherine Hamlin       F14UN      112/228   13:47       42:42
639   Cassie Bick            F2024        44/77   13:47       42:42
640   Tammy Drake            F4549        41/61   13:47       42:43
641   Summer Richards        F4044        37/53   13:47       42:43
642   Caseyn Brummett        F2024        45/77   13:48       42:45
643   Emilia Ellegaard       F14UN      113/228   13:48       42:46
644   Jill Reimund           F2529        50/70   13:50       42:53
645   Christyd Mustain       F4044        38/53   13:50       42:53
646   Destiny Hamilton       F14UN      114/228   13:51       42:54
647   Peggy Wilson           F5559        11/25   13:51       42:56
648   Colson Saner           M14UN        30/38   13:52       42:58
649   David Saunders         M2024        13/19   13:52       42:58
650   Katlynn Scott          F14UN      115/228   13:54       43:03
651   Kaitlyn Dorrell        F1519        28/42   13:54       43:03
652   Julie Daoust           F1519        29/42   13:54       43:04
653   Olivia Solar           F1519        30/42   13:54       43:05
654   Chelsea Thrasher       F2024        46/77   13:55       43:07
655   Diane McClaskey        F4549        42/61   13:57       43:14
656   Rachael McClaskey      F14UN      116/228   13:57       43:14
657   Rebecca Mason          F3034        56/87   13:59       43:18
658   Erin Fortner           F2529        51/70   14:00       43:23
659   Kat Lee                F14UN      117/228   14:00       43:23
660   Ryleigh Gilmore        F14UN      118/228   14:02       43:29
661   Amanda Gilmore         F3034        57/87   14:02       43:29
662   Pat Garrett            M4044        22/25   14:02       43:29
663   Oliviyah Stubbs        F14UN      119/228   14:02       43:30
664   Sage Vahldick          F14UN      120/228   14:02       43:30
665   Emma Whiting           F2024        47/77   14:03       43:31
666   Chrissy Ritchey        F3539        37/68   14:03       43:32
667   Ryley Ritchey          F14UN      121/228   14:03       43:32
668   Ryders Scalla          M4549        24/24   14:03       43:32
669   Jenna Krisher          F14UN      122/228   14:03       43:32
670   Kelli Neal             F14UN      123/228   14:03       43:33
671   Rebecca Bucy           F2529        52/70   14:03       43:33
672   Isabelle Stomboly      F14UN      124/228   14:04       43:35
673   Sherri Devries         F4549        43/61   14:06       43:42
674   Carissa Holden         F1519        31/42   14:07       43:44
675   Debbie Irvine          F4549        44/61   14:08       43:47
676   Nadia Fletcher         F14UN      125/228   14:08       43:47
677   Lori Garner            F3539        38/68   14:08       43:48
678   Kelley Kenyon          F5054        21/36   14:09       43:51
679   Holly Fletcher         F3539        39/68   14:10       43:54
680   Julie Rice             F5054        22/36   14:10       43:55
681   Sarah Hayden           F3034        58/87   14:11       43:57
682   Olivia Hayden          F14UN      126/228   14:11       43:57
683   Caitlyn McAntire       F14UN      127/228   14:12       44:01
684   Jacquelyn McAntire     F3034        59/87   14:13       44:02
685   Jessica Goetz          F2529        53/70   14:13       44:02
686   Kaylee Storz           F14UN      128/228   14:14       44:07
687   Marcia Irvine          F4549        45/61   14:14       44:07
688   Sarah Kaplan           F2529        54/70   14:15       44:09
689   Sarah Mayes            F2024        48/77   14:15       44:09
690   Katie Espinoza         F2024        49/77   14:15       44:09
691   Sharon Payne           F5559        12/25   14:15       44:11
692   Kayla Maples           F2024        50/77   14:15       44:11
693   Vanessa Jacoby         F3034        60/87   14:15       44:11
694   Briana Jackson         F14UN      129/228   14:16       44:11
695   Deidre Elrod           F3539        40/68   14:16       44:11
696   Amberd Knight          F3539        41/68   14:16       44:11
697   Rebecca James          F2024        51/77   14:16       44:12
698   Daniellev Baker        F3034        61/87   14:18       44:18
699   Natalie Baker          F14UN      130/228   14:18       44:18
700   Kyle Dallarosa         M3034        29/31   14:18       44:19
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701   Sarah Hall             F2024        52/77   14:21       44:29
702   Anika Adams            F14UN      131/228   14:22       44:30
703   Debra Gonsior          F6064         5/13   14:22       44:32
704   Avrey Swan             F14UN      132/228   14:22       44:32
705   Jenniferl Swan         F3539        42/68   14:23       44:33
706   David Kendall          M3539        25/29   14:23       44:33
707   Katherine Belles       F14UN      133/228   14:23       44:34
708   Janet Timmerman        F5559        13/25   14:23       44:35
709   Wendyn Rhodes          F3539        43/68   14:23       44:35
710   Brittanyl Elliott      F2024        53/77   14:24       44:36
711   Alexus Colliers        F14UN      134/228   14:25       44:41
712   Emma Gunter            F14UN      135/228   14:25       44:41
713   Christina Ford         F2529        55/70   14:27       44:46
714   Elissa Smith           F14UN      136/228   14:28       44:48
715   Cathy Kerwin           F5559        14/25   14:28       44:49
716   Sadie Velez            F14UN      137/228   14:28       44:49
717   Melissa Dallarosa      F3539        44/68   14:28       44:49
718   Melinda Smith          F3539        45/68   14:29       44:54
719   Jacinda Farrales       F4044        39/53   14:30       44:55
720   Jennifer Johnson       F3034        62/87   14:31       44:58
721   Holly Nigh             F2529        56/70   14:31       44:58
722   Hannah Goodman         F14UN      138/228   14:31       44:59
723   Kiana Cowan            F14UN      139/228   14:32       45:01
724   Tonya Clement          F3539        46/68   14:32       45:02
725   Lauren Gum             F2529        57/70   14:32       45:02
726   Casey Chambers         F2529        58/70   14:33       45:05
727   Maryjane Davis         F14UN      140/228   14:33       45:06
728   Clara Komrosky-Licata  F1519        32/42   14:33       45:06
729   Jacie Higgins          F14UN      141/228   14:33       45:06
730   Karlyana Jamerson      F14UN      142/228   14:33       45:07
731   Grace Eversen          F14UN      143/228   14:34       45:09
732   Alexus Moritz          F14UN      144/228   14:34       45:09
733   Morgan Fisher          F14UN      145/228   14:34       45:10
734   Stephaniee Urrutia     F2024        54/77   14:35       45:10
735   Megani Booth           F2024        55/77   14:35       45:13
736   Sara Snelson           F14UN      146/228   14:38       45:19
737   Autumn Seely           F14UN      147/228   14:38       45:21
738   Melisaa Seely          F3539        47/68   14:39       45:24
739   Kalee Langford         F14UN      148/228   14:39       45:24
740   Brian Straker          F3539        48/68   14:40       45:25
741   Sherry Hughes          F2024        56/77   14:41       45:29
742   Gaylea Hoogstraet      F4549        46/61   14:43       45:36
743   Gina Hoogstraet        F14UN      149/228   14:43       45:36
744   Cari Morey             F2529        59/70   14:43       45:36
745   Stephen Morey          M2529        16/21   14:43       45:37
746   Brooke Ramsey          F14UN      150/228   14:44       45:40
747   Isaiah Waldo           M14UN        31/38   14:44       45:40
748   Cory Dickey            M2529        17/21   14:45       45:41
749   Caitlin Wilhelm        F2024        57/77   14:45       45:42
750   Rosie Loless           F4549        47/61   14:45       45:42
751   Claire Waldo           F2024        58/77   14:45       45:43
752   Steve Smith            M5559          9/9   14:46       45:44
753   Hailey Powell          F2024        59/77   14:47       45:49
754   Carlinda Hairston      F3539        49/68   14:48       45:51
755   Deayra Hairston        F14UN      151/228   14:48       45:51
756   Holly Perry            F3539        50/68   14:48       45:52
757   Hannah Pinegar         F14UN      152/228   14:48       45:53
758   Julie Pinegar          F3034        63/87   14:49       45:53
759   Jelena Buvat De Virgin F4549        48/61   14:49       45:54
760   Mya Crumley            F14UN      153/228   14:52       46:03
761   Avery McGuire          F14UN      154/228   14:52       46:03
762   Nathan Maggard         M2529        18/21   14:52       46:03
763   Annaliese Nurnberg     F1519        33/42   14:52       46:04
764   Nathaniel Peaslee      M2024        14/19   14:53       46:06
765   Charla Maine           F2024        60/77   14:53       46:07
766   Stephanie Brotherton   F3539        51/68   14:54       46:11
767   Aria Brotherton        F14UN      155/228   14:54       46:11
768   Vicki Bussard          F5559        15/25   14:55       46:15
769   Emily Steelman         F3539        52/68   14:56       46:17
770   Elizabeth Harper       F14UN      156/228   14:56       46:17
771   Jason Jean             M2529        19/21   14:57       46:20
772   Connor McGranahan      M1519        14/14   14:57       46:21
773   Josh Stone             M2024        15/19   14:58       46:21
774   Megan Henslee          F14UN      157/228   14:58       46:23
775   Jordan Lee             M2024        16/19   14:58       46:24
776   Kyled Rinne            M3034        30/31   14:58       46:24
777   Sophia Litchy          F14UN      158/228   15:00       46:27
778   Michele Litchy         F????          6/7   15:00       46:28
779   Julia Robertson        F14UN      159/228   15:00       46:29
780   Grace Kelley           F2024        61/77   15:00       46:29
781   Tammy Mease            F5054        23/36   15:00       46:29
782   Eliana Waldo           F14UN      160/228   15:00       46:30
783   Mikayla Butler         F14UN      161/228   15:00       46:30
784   James Waldo            M5054        14/18   15:01       46:31
785   Lisa Christianson      F4044        40/53   15:01       46:32
786   Emma Christianson      F14UN      162/228   15:01       46:32
787   Michael Stone          M5054        15/18   15:01       46:32
788   Sarah Upham            F14UN      163/228   15:01       46:33
789   Becca Wado             F2024        62/77   15:01       46:33
790   Jayp Waldo             M2024        17/19   15:02       46:34
791   Heatehr Stanley        F2024        63/77   15:02       46:34
792   Lexi Mahan             F14UN      164/228   15:02       46:34
793   Susan Waldo            F5054        24/36   15:02       46:35
794   Kelcie Gilbert         F14UN      165/228   15:03       46:39
795   Carrol Markovich       F4044        41/53   15:04       46:43
796   Melissa Saner          F3539        53/68   15:05       46:44
797   Brennak Butler         F3034        64/87   15:05       46:46
798   Karen Wagner           F5559        16/25   15:05       46:46
799   Melissa Jean           F4549        49/61   15:06       46:47
800   Barbara Blasy          F70UP          1/2   15:06       46:47
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801   Don Sisson             M70UP          3/5   15:06       46:47
802   Kat Morgangaines       F4549        50/61   15:08       46:55
803   Makayla Kocher         F14UN      166/228   15:14       47:12
804   Tally Kocher           F2529        60/70   15:14       47:12
805   Emme Chanter           F14UN      167/228   15:16       47:17
806   Crystal Hunter         F3539        54/68   15:16       47:17
807   Kiley Barber           F14UN      168/228   15:17       47:20
808   Lorak Schroeder        F2529        61/70   15:17       47:21
809   Christina Chanter      F3539        55/68   15:18       47:26
810   Lexie Hammon           F14UN      169/228   15:19       47:29
811   Adrianna Thomas        F14UN      170/228   15:20       47:32
812   Ashleyn Marmouget      F1519        34/42   15:20       47:32
813   Kate Sherard           F14UN      171/228   15:21       47:33
814   Nathan Falter          M4044        23/25   15:21       47:33
815   Jessie Boyer           F2024        64/77   15:21       47:34
816   Tameya Neal            F14UN      172/228   15:21       47:34
817   Amanda Jones           F1519        35/42   15:27       47:54
818   Tami Jones             F4549        51/61   15:28       47:54
819   Rebecca Lachance       F2024        65/77   15:28       47:55
820   Jodi Lachance          F4044        42/53   15:28       47:56
821   Pete Peterson          M6569          6/7   15:29       48:00
822   Julie Sanchez          F3034        65/87   15:30       48:02
823   Sarah Ford             F14UN      173/228   15:31       48:07
824   Becky Dunn             F3539        56/68   15:34       48:14
825   Margaret Anderson      F6064         6/13   15:35       48:18
826   Susan Ford             F4549        52/61   15:36       48:21
827   Edie Boatright         F6064         7/13   15:37       48:23
828   Jessica Hicks          F14UN      174/228   15:37       48:23
829   Gina Colona            F2024        66/77   15:37       48:23
830   Sandra Sheeley         F5054        25/36   15:37       48:25
831   Claire Sheeley         F14UN      175/228   15:38       48:25
832   Kellen Dunn            M14UN        32/38   15:38       48:28
833   Kerri Cox              F3539        57/68   15:41       48:35
834   Madison Moritz         F3034        66/87   15:42       48:40
835   Mersadie Smith         F14UN      176/228   15:43       48:41
836   Danaa Bridges          F2529        62/70   15:43       48:41
837   Jasmine Cox            F14UN      177/228   15:43       48:42
838   Nonah Olsen            M2024        18/19   15:43       48:43
839   Elise Sheldon          F14UN      178/228   15:43       48:44
840   Mark Maine             M4044        24/25   15:45       48:50
841   Stevie Maine           M14UN        33/38   15:45       48:50
842   Angell Nahon           F4549        53/61   15:46       48:52
843   Tiana Ferner           F14UN      179/228   15:46       48:53
844   Kayleigh King          F14UN      180/228   15:47       48:56
845   Kimbe King             F3034        67/87   15:48       48:56
846   Cindy Thompson         F2529        63/70   15:49       49:01
847   Elizabeth Lauer        F3034        68/87   15:50       49:03
848   Mariah Hopkins         F14UN      181/228   15:50       49:04
849   Deborah Nurnberg       F4549        54/61   15:50       49:05
850   Olivia Crandon         F14UN      182/228   15:50       49:05
851   Ginnya Kroenke         F3539        58/68   15:51       49:06
852   Wambul Mureithi        M14UN        34/38   15:55       49:19
853   Patrickm Mureithi      M3539        26/29   15:55       49:21
854   Sara Robertson         F2529        64/70   15:56       49:23
855   Kyleigh Jackson        F14UN      183/228   15:56       49:23
856   Kevin King             M3539        27/29   15:57       49:27
857   Kannon King            M14UN        35/38   15:58       49:28
858   Jenniferr Colwell      F3034        69/87   15:58       49:29
859   Madison Neal           F1519        36/42   15:58       49:30
860   Rebekah Dean           F1519        37/42   15:58       49:30
861   Monica Hammon          F4044        43/53   15:59       49:32
862   Colton Dudley          M14UN        36/38   15:59       49:33
863   Cindy Henslee          F4044        44/53   16:01       49:37
864   Mitchell Shoults       M2529        20/21   16:02       49:42
865   Bevin Hays             F4044        45/53   16:02       49:42
866   Alexes Bassett         F14UN      184/228   16:05       49:50
867   Delacie Jackson        F14UN      185/228   16:05       49:50
868   Sandy Ogle             F4549        55/61   16:07       49:56
869   Debra Oss              F5559        17/25   16:07       49:56
870   Madison Hays           F14UN      186/228   16:09       50:03
871   Kaiya Joe              F14UN      187/228   16:11       50:08
872   Kimberly Boyer         F2024        67/77   16:11       50:08
873   Samantha Cross         F2024        68/77   16:11       50:08
874   Sesily Matthews        F2024        69/77   16:11       50:10
875   Malia Joe              F14UN      188/228   16:12       50:11
876   Mary Ellen Schneider   F70UP          2/2   16:16       50:24
877   Deanac Schneringer     F4044        46/53   16:17       50:28
878   Paula Montgomery       M6064          5/5   16:19       50:33
879   Tammy Calloway         F2529        65/70   16:19       50:33
880   Juanita Jones          F14UN      189/228   16:19       50:33
881   Karac Hoff             F1519        38/42   16:20       50:37
882   Chayanne Nails         F14UN      190/228   16:20       50:38
883   Kyla O'Connor          F14UN      191/228   16:20       50:38
884   Tessam Peterson        F2024        70/77   16:20       50:38
885   Jessica Tignor         F1519        39/42   16:22       50:42
886   Trinity Whiteside      F14UN      192/228   16:22       50:43
887   Sheryl McReynolds      F4549        56/61   16:23       50:47
888   Brookelyn Allcorn      F14UN      193/228   16:26       50:54
889   Ramona Gilbert         F2024        71/77   16:26       50:55
890   Trinidy Allcorn        F3034        70/87   16:26       50:57
891   Candace Decker         F2024        72/77   16:27       50:58
892   Ella Reichard          F14UN      194/228   16:31       51:10
893   Amanda Hays            F3539        59/68   16:31       51:10
894   Lesley Lee             F4549        57/61   16:32       51:14
895   Elizabeth Moulder      F4549        58/61   16:32       51:14
896   Cara Burch             F3034        71/87   16:33       51:19
897   Sean Burch             M3034        31/31   16:33       51:19
898   Curtis Norman          M70UP          4/5   16:34       51:20
899   Shayla McShane         F14UN      195/228   16:34       51:20
900   Carol Norman           F6064         8/13   16:34       51:20
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901   Terre Redmon           F5054        26/36   16:34       51:21
902   Andy Dorris            M5054        16/18   16:37       51:30
903   Kayla Dorris           F5054        27/36   16:37       51:31
904   Vena Ames              F14UN      196/228   16:38       51:32
905   Lauryl Wagoner         F3034        72/87   16:38       51:32
906   Sarah Stewart          F3034        73/87   16:41       51:41
907   Sarah Austin           F3034        74/87   16:44       51:51
908   Indigo Lucas           F14UN      197/228   16:44       51:51
909   Laura White            F4044        47/53   16:46       51:57
910   Rachel Gee             F3034        75/87   16:48       52:03
911   Ashley Myers           F2024        73/77   16:48       52:04
912   Jill Kliethermes       F3539        60/68   16:48       52:05
913   Hannah Jett            F14UN      198/228   16:48       52:05
914   Natalie Worley         F14UN      199/228   16:49       52:07
915   Teresa Worley          F4044        48/53   16:53       52:18
916   Sheila Lundberg        F4044        49/53   16:56       52:28
917   Emily Harris           F14UN      200/228   16:56       52:28
918   Barbara George         F5559        18/25   16:57       52:31
919   Connie Gilbert         F5054        28/36   17:01       52:43
920   Rebeccal Jett          F3034        76/87   17:02       52:47
921   Joelle Shockley        F3539        61/68   17:07       53:04
922   McKayla Abbott         F14UN      201/228   17:08       53:06
923   Kaylaj Priest          F2529        66/70   17:08       53:07
924   Maria Shockley         F14UN      202/228   17:14       53:23
925   Jennifer Nelson        F3034        77/87   17:15       53:28
926   Clarissa Montero       F14UN      203/228   17:16       53:31
927   J'Nette Myers          F14UN      204/228   17:17       53:34
928   Brielle Beatty         F14UN      205/228   17:19       53:40
929   Colleen Dorsey         F4044        50/53   17:19       53:41
930   Brenda Gillis          F5054        29/36   17:20       53:42
931   Alex Gillis            M14UN        37/38   17:20       53:42
932   Susan Miles            F5559        19/25   17:21       53:47
933   Keri Kirby             F2529        67/70   17:22       53:48
934   Stephanie Francis      F1519        40/42   17:22       53:50
935   Danielle Gilbert       F4044        51/53   17:22       53:50
936   Maureen Davis          F4549        59/61   17:25       53:58
937   Alisha Kelly           F4549        60/61   17:25       53:58
938   Kalee Hudson-Martin    F14UN      206/228   17:26       54:03
939   Stacym Drewes          F2024        74/77   17:27       54:03
940   Jane Wolfe             F6569          4/5   17:32       54:19
941   Hannah Williams        F1519        41/42   17:32       54:19
942   Amaya Foster           F14UN      207/228   17:35       54:29
943   Emilya Kozlowski       F1519        42/42   17:43       54:55
944   Sierra Fain            F14UN      208/228   17:43       54:55
945   Adriana Betancourt     F14UN      209/228   17:46       55:02
946   Savanna Sohn           F14UN      210/228   17:46       55:03
947   James French           M4044        25/25   17:49       55:13
948   Kelsey French          F14UN      211/228   17:49       55:13
949   Theresai Klinghammerso F3539        62/68   17:52       55:23
950   Salem Walker           F14UN      212/228   17:55       55:30
951   Delaraea Walker        F2529        68/70   17:57       55:39
952   Kim Gillard            F5559        20/25   18:01       55:52
953   Tina Grady             F5054        30/36   18:04       56:01
954   Kimm Hunsaker          F3539        63/68   18:05       56:02
955   Halle Hunsaker         F14UN      213/228   18:05       56:02
956   Debora Biggs           F5559        21/25   18:13       56:26
957   Marlene Ledford        F5054        31/36   18:13       56:28
958   Debbie Johnston        F5559        22/25   18:14       56:29
959   Loralei McCoy          F6064         9/13   18:15       56:33
960   Taylore Hammontree     F14UN      214/228   18:17       56:39
961   Robert Hammontree      M????          2/2   18:17       56:40
962   Jackilyn Jones         F3034        78/87   18:20       56:48
963   Jennifer Jullette      F3034        79/87   18:21       56:52
964   Elaine Juliette        F6064        10/13   18:21       56:52
965   Thomas Carney          M70UP          5/5   18:34       57:31
966   Jordyn Bucy            F14UN      215/228   18:39       57:48
967   Epona Howard           F14UN      216/228   18:40       57:51
968   Annette Rowe           F6569          5/5   18:41       57:53
969   Kim Patterson          F3539        64/68   18:46       58:09
970   Keith Sperry           M6569          7/7   18:46       58:09
971   Jessica O'Sullivan     F2529        69/70   18:48       58:15
972   Theresa Blasi          F2529        70/70   18:48       58:15
973   Jilla Pace             F5054        32/36   18:51       58:24
974   Kim Ginn               F4044        52/53   18:51       58:25
975   Rhonda Austin          F5054        33/36   18:51       58:25
976   Jason Ginn             M3539        28/29   18:51       58:26
977   Laura Saunders         F2024        75/77   18:52       58:27
978   Linda Cox              F2024        76/77   18:57       58:43
979   Vincent Cox            M5054        17/18   18:57       58:43
980   Colleen Stone          F5054        34/36   18:58       58:46
981   Nancy Stewart          F6064        11/13   18:58       58:46
982   Ashley Paris           F2024        77/77   18:58       58:47
983   Amyj Rinne             F3034        80/87   18:58       58:48
984   Keifer Cox             M2024        19/19   18:58       58:48
985   Sydney Jean            F14UN      217/228   19:11       59:28
986   Shylil Lucero          F3034        81/87   19:11       59:28
987   Alexis Majors          F14UN      218/228   19:15       59:38
988   Jenniferd Majors       F3539        65/68   19:15       59:38
989   Keyanna Lewis          F14UN      219/228   19:15       59:40
990   Jessica Janeway        F3034        82/87   19:19       59:52
991   Torrey Ward            F3034        83/87   19:20       59:54
992   Dixie Harrington       F5559        23/25   19:20       59:54
993   Carrie Staudt          F3539        66/68   19:20       59:55
994   Sandy Sherrer          F5559        24/25   19:20       59:55
995   Martha Wells           F6064        12/13   19:20       59:55
996   Halie Knab             F14UN      220/228   19:21       59:57
997   Katie Cheek            F14UN      221/228   19:25     1:00:11
998   Abby Backler           F14UN      222/228   19:26     1:00:13
999   Jennifer Cordell       F3034        84/87   19:27     1:00:15
1000  Jennifer Machin        F3034        85/87   19:29     1:00:23
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1001  Kristi Martin          F4549        61/61   19:29     1:00:24
1002  Angela Staab           F4044        53/53   19:31     1:00:28
1003  Amber Jewett           F3539        67/68   19:31     1:00:28
1004  Elizabeth Knab         F14UN      223/228   19:33     1:00:34
1005  Tracy Knab             F????          7/7   19:38     1:00:52
1006  Penny Peck             F6064        13/13   19:41     1:01:00
1007  Larrycjr Cathey        M3539        29/29   19:57     1:01:50
1008  Mikayla Young          F14UN      224/228   19:57     1:01:50
1009  Mauricer Hines         M2529        21/21   20:17     1:02:51
1010  Michalea Watts         F14UN      225/228   20:18     1:02:53
1011  Janell Whitworth       F5054        35/36   20:20     1:03:02
1012  Bobbi Lowery           F3034        86/87   20:20     1:03:02
1013  Gennie Payne           F5559        25/25   20:23     1:03:09
1014  Claire Hoffman         F14UN      226/228   20:24     1:03:13
1015  Tippiem Tonyan         F3539        68/68   20:28     1:03:25
1016  Abigail Thomas         F14UN      227/228   20:28     1:03:25
1017  Melissal Woycheese     F3034        87/87   20:45     1:04:20
1018  Harlie Adams           F14UN      228/228   20:46     1:04:21
1019  Marke Seeley           M14UN        38/38   21:11     1:05:40
1020  Sharon Seeley          F5054        36/36   21:13     1:05:44
1021  Tony Powell            M5054        18/18             3:23:42
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